
Latvian customs statistics 

   
Cash declarations  January - December 2023 

 

Month 
2022 2023 

Number        EUR Number EUR 

January 29 3 858 693,15 99 4 078 564,34 

February 62 1 534 066,83 326 6 326 327,42 

March 109 2 732 620,03 138 4 892 872,94 

April 140 8 835 929,77 95 3 463 123,10 

May 114 4 204 732,43 112 3 718 743,40 

June 93 6 220 104,05 130 3 947 830,55 

July 87 4 605 904,04 104 2 530 634,66 

August 114 18 218 987,44 143 4 267 920,88 

September 148 11 723 285,36 103 2 728 995,12 

October 117 10 221 926,69 64 1 806 875,39 

November 88 3 555 133,80 54 1 751 087,51 

December 65 4 192 105,45 49 1 734 704,53 

     Total 1166 79 903 489,04 1417 41 247 679,84 
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Latvian customs statistics   
Cash declarations  January - December 2023 

 

Month 
Arrival   Leaving   Total 

Number EUR   Number EUR   Number   EUR 

January     80 1 859 994,31  19 2 218 570,03  99  4 078 564,34 

February    274 3 901 069,42  52 2 425 258,00  326  6 326 327,42 

March       114 2 323 055,52  24 2 569 817,42  138  4 892 872,94 

April     77 2 115 109,88  18 1 348 013,22  95  3 463 123,10 

May      86 2 158 068,04  26 1 560 675,36  112  3 718 743,40 

June      117 2 932 072,37  13 1 015 758,18  130  3 947 830,55 

July 81 1 764 101,75  23 766 532,91  104  2 530 634,66 

August 118 3 294 368,18  25 973 552,70  143  4 267 920,88 

September 90 2 071 109,08  13 657 886,04  103  2 728 995,12 

October 40 991 926,62  24 814 948,77  64  1 806 875,39 

November 45 1 144 261,11  9 606 826,40  54  1 751 087,51 

December 33 950627,74  16 784076,79  49  1 734 704,53 

Total 1155 25 505 764,02   262 15 741 915,82   1417   41 247 679,84 

 

 
 

 

 


